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4/15 4-5-6 H yBUSTE BV E 321 Ah 420,000 420,000
1 [ 4/20 | Ak |BOBSHRA T ERHERGHBIR 10,000 410,000
2 [ 5/10 | Amer |BREUHRE EHEEMBINR 3,000 407,000
3 | 5/24| wm# | L RIFHIBI(G,400H X 50%) 2,700 404,300
4 | 6/1 |maomsen @ﬁéﬁﬁé%@%% 90,478| 313,822
5 | 7/7 | wew é‘&%;‘&i&%ﬁ_w 1,500 312,322
7/15 7-8:9 H BB IRENVE 2 7 AN 420,000 732,322

6 | 7/28 | wmm |HEASN 764| 731,558
7| 8/17 | wEw | HEs (12,759 X 50%) 6,379 725,179
8 | 8/26 |mwmumnt | G)FAR (LB 725 ) 16,800 708,379
9 | 9/1 [wrmrn f{?*ﬁ ERESTR (456 R ~8 A 10,200 698,179
10 [ 9/15 | Atz |BMFERAEEHZEGHAK 29,000 669,179
10/17 10-11-12 A 5y BogsTEEN #5217 A 420,000 1,089,179

11| 11/7 | =mn |F5HRKE 354 1,088,825
12 | 11/7 | #5# [G1FROLZ— o7 1,262| 1,087,563
1/16 1-2-3 A Sy BB IR B 32 1 A 420,000 1,507,563

13| 1/17 | w2 (44 fIETRI(80,440F X 50%) 40,220| 1,467,343
14 | 2/9 |msmas (%(@%? Eiiﬁff% 16,666| 1,450,677
15 | 2/9 [zt | 133 SARORBER S K OVE LIEUH) 837,900 612,777
16| 2/15 |wmen | SERIIS 73,007 539,770
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171 3/10 | e st FE H 18 (Beacon) i FEEHV01.90~92) - 54,340 485,430
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18 | 3/24 | #Hm®m |(BSF442H-4H-6H-8H-10H-12H 3% 28,206 457,224
R4)
FHETA v H— 2w Mg —E A8
19 | 3/31 | #=mm |(BSF445H -7H 98 -11 8 - S F54F1 9,075 448,149
H3HFERD)
e |EEETERE G A FEE
20 | 3/31 | sk (B Fn44E3 A ~ 4 fn54E2 H 36k 4) 64,257 383,892
21 | 3/31 | Az |0 RS s meAm A B 331,880 52,012
& 7 1,680,000| 1,627,988 52,012
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